
START 2022/05/17T19:10:00 OBCP START 2022/05/17T07:10:00

END 2022/05/18T04:14:05 OBCP END 2022/05/18T04:25:05 CMD END 2022/05/18T04:12:25

Start End Start End Event Activity Procedure Duration (sec)

2022/05/17T19:10:00 2022/05/17T19:15:10 BUS ON CRCO_BUS_MONI_ON 310 dcsm-CRCO_BUS_MONI_ON

2022/05/17T19:15:10 2022/05/17T19:21:27 CRCO_SI_READY 377 dcsm-CRCO_SI_READY

2022/05/17T19:21:27 2022/05/17T19:22:07 CRCO_CEL_MONI_OFF 40 dcsm-CRCO_CEL_MONI_OFF

2022/05/17T19:22:07 2022/05/17T19:30:36 MDP ON CRCO_MDP_ON 509 dcsm-CRCO_MDP_ON

2022/05/17T19:30:36 2022/05/17T19:33:16 CRCO_PME_ON 160 dcsm-CRCO_PME_ON

2022/05/17T19:33:16 2022/05/17T20:14:04 CRCO_PWI 2448 dcsm-CRCO_PWI_CHECK

2022/05/17T20:14:04 2022/05/17T21:20:13 CRCO_MGF 3969 dcsm-CRCO_MGF_CHECK

2022/05/17T21:20:13 2022/05/17T21:51:01 CRCO_MASTWPT 1848 dcsm-CRCO_MASTWPT_CHECK

2022/05/17T21:51:01 2022/05/17T21:53:01 CRCO_PME_OFF 120 dcsm-CRCO_PME_OFF

2022/05/17T21:53:01 2022/05/17T22:28:09 CRCO_MDM 2108 dcsm-CRCO_MDM_CHECK

2022/05/17T22:28:09 2022/05/17T22:47:03 CRCO_ENA 1134 dcsm-CRCO_ENA_CHECK

2022/05/17T22:47:03 2022/05/18T00:04:03 CRCO_MEA 4620 dcsm-CRCO_MEA_CHECK

2022/05/18T00:04:03 2022/05/18T00:22:25 CRCO_MSA_C 1102 dcsm-CRCO_MSA_CHECK_C

2022/05/18T00:22:25 2022/05/18T00:53:57 CRCO_MIA_C 1892 dcsm-CRCO_MIA_CHECK_C

2022/05/18T00:53:57 2022/05/18T01:30:43 CRCO_HEPE 2206 dcsm-CRCO_HEPE_CHECK

2022/05/18T01:30:43 2022/05/18T02:16:13 CRCO_HEPI 2730 dcsm-CRCO_HEPI_CHECK

2022/05/18T02:16:13 2022/05/18T04:07:41 CRCO_MSASI 6688 dcsm-CRCO_MSASI_CHECK

2022/05/18T04:07:41 2022/05/18T04:09:41 MDP OFF CRCO_MDP_OFF 120 dcsm-CRCO_MDP_OFF

2022/05/18T04:09:41 2022/05/18T04:29:41 END 1200

Relative time (h) Absolute time (UTC)

SI CHECK




